
Name Email address Physical address

Sir Peter Hendy (Chair) peterhendy@londonlegacy.co.uk London Legacy Development Corporation, Level 10, 1 Stratford Place, Montfichet Road, London E20 1EJ 

Cllr Rachel Blake rachel.blake@towerhamlets.gov.uk London Borough of Tower Hamlets, Mulberry Place, 5 Clove Crescent, London E14 2BG

Cllr Clare Coghill cllr.clare.coghill@walthamforest.gov.uk London Borough of Waltham Forest, Town Hall, Forest Road, London E17 4JF

Rokhsana Fiaz OBE rokhsana.fiaz@newham.gov.uk Mayor of Newham, London Borough of Newham, Newham Dockside, 1000 Dockside Road, London E16 2QU

Philip Glanville philip.glanville@hackney.gov.uk Mayor of Hackney, Mayor’s Office, Hackney Town Hall, Mare Street, London E8 1EA

Jules Pipe CBE jules.pipe@london.gov.uk Deputy Mayor for Planning, Regeneration & Skills, Mayor’s Office, Greater London Authority City Hall, The Queen’s Walk, More London, London SE1 2AA

Pam Alexander OBE Exempt - s.40 London Legacy Development Corporation, Level 10, 1 Stratford Place, Montfichet Road, London E20 1EJ 

Shanika Amarasekara Exempt - s.40 London Legacy Development Corporation, Level 10, 1 Stratford Place, Montfichet Road, London E20 1EJ 

Sonita Alleyne OBE Exempt - s.40 London Legacy Development Corporation, Level 10, 1 Stratford Place, Montfichet Road, London E20 1EJ 

Simon Blanchflower CBE Exempt - s.40 London Legacy Development Corporation, Level 10, 1 Stratford Place, Montfichet Road, London E20 1EJ 

Nicky Dunn OBE Exempt - s.40 London Legacy Development Corporation, Level 10, 1 Stratford Place, Montfichet Road, London E20 1EJ 

Keith Edelman Exempt - s.40 London Legacy Development Corporation, Level 10, 1 Stratford Place, Montfichet Road, London E20 1EJ

Baroness Grey-Thompson Exempt - s.40 London Legacy Development Corporation, Level 10, 1 Stratford Place, Montfichet Road, London E20 1EJ

Sukhvinder Kaur-Stubbs Exempt - s.40 London Legacy Development Corporation, Level 10, 1 Stratford Place, Montfichet Road, London E20 1EJ

Philip Lewis (Deputy Chair) Exempt - s.40 London Legacy Development Corporation, Level 10, 1 Stratford Place, Montfichet Road, London E20 1EJ

Geoff Thompson MBE Exempt - s.40 London Legacy Development Corporation, Level 10, 1 Stratford Place, Montfichet Road, London E20 1EJ
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